
GUILDERLAND 
New York 

NAME   SCHOOL   GRAD. YR   SEX                      RACE YR   TIME   PLACE 

               **** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry 
0 New Runners have been added to Your Team 

0 Male   0 Female 
Total: 0 Runners this Year 

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather   

James Sweeney (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘99) Male 
‘03 15:40 (1st), ‘04 16:39 (15th), ’06 16:41 (11th), 
Jake Zucker (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘04) Male 
‘05 19:07 (33rd), 

Jeff Brooks (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘96) Male 
‘03 20:54 (78th),  
Dan Haggerty (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘03) Male 
‘04 17:19 (25th), ‘05 17:58 (19th), 
Andrew Garczyca (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘05) Male 
‘05 17:59 (20th), 
Chris Kellett (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘97) Male 
‘05 20:38 (54th), 
Justin Parietti (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘04) Male 
‘04 18:46 (44th), ’06 18:42 (31st), 
Andrew Ricket (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘97) Male 
‘03 17:23 (25th), ‘04 17:34 (27th), ‘05 18:00 (21st), 
’06 18:20 (29th), ’08 18:23 (26th), 
Daniel Smitas (Guilderland, N.Y. ‘94) Male 
‘03 16:35 (13th),  



              TOP 5 TIMES 
   MALE

                                             NAME         RACE YR    TIME     PLACE

         FEMALE
                       NAME          RACE YR     TIME       PLACE

MOST RACES

OLDEST RUNNER     TOTAL # OF RUNNER’S
 

1. James Sweeney                
2. Daniel Smitas                   
3. James Sweeney                
4. Dan Haggert                     
5. Andrew Ricket                 

‘03 
‘03 
‘04 
‘04 
‘04

15:40 
16:35 
16:39 
17:19 
17:23

1st 
13th 
15th 
25th 
25th 

No 
Females 

At
This Time 

                  NAME        GRAD. YR      RACES
MALE        Andrew Ricket           ‘97                         5   

FEMALE          Nobody at This Time 

                  NAME      GRAD. YR 
   

MALE        Daniel Smitas            ‘94 
FEMALE    Nobody at This Time 

TOTAL 
        

MALE           
FEMALE       

9 

9 

0 


