GULDERLAND New York

NAME SCHOOL GRAD. YR SEX

RACE YR TIME PLACE

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

O New Runners have been added to Your Team O Male O Female Total: O Runners this Year

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

Jeff Brooks (Guilderland, N.Y. '96) Male '03 20:54 (78th),

Dan Haggerty (Guilderland, N.Y. '03) Male '04 17:19 (25th), '05 17:58 (19th),

Andrew Garczyca (Guilderland, N.Y. '05) Male '05 17:59 (20th),

Chris Kellett (Guilderland, N.Y. '97) Male '05 20:38 (54th),

Justin Parietti (Guilderland, N.Y. '04) Male '04 18:46 (44th), '06 18:42 (31st),

Andrew Ricket (Guilderland, N.Y. '97) Male '03 17:23 (25th), '04 17:34 (27th), '05 18:00 (21st), '06 18:20 (29th), '08 18:23 (26th),

Daniel Smitas (Guilderland, N.Y. '94) Male '03 16:35 (13th),

James Sweeney (Guilderland, N.Y. '99) Male '03 15:40 (1st), '04 16:39 (15th), '06 16:41 (11th), Jake Zucker (Guilderland, N.Y. '04) Male '05 19:07 (33rd),

TOP 5 TIMES

MALE

|--|

 James Sweeney 	' 03	15:40	1st
2. Daniel Smitas	'03	16:35	13th
3. James Sweeney	' 04	16:39	15th
4. Dan Haggert	' 04	17:19	25th
5. Andrew Ricket	'04	17:23	25th

FEMALE

NAME

TYTTIVIL	MACLIN		ILIICL	
No				
Females				
At				

RACE VR TIME

This Time

MOST RACES

	NAME	GRAD. YR	RACES
MALE	Andrew Ricke	t '97	5
FEMALE	Nobody at This Time		

OLDEST RUNNER TOTAL # OF RUNNER'S

PI ACE

	NAME	GRAD. YR
MALE	Daniel Smi	tas '94
FEMALE	Nobody at This Time	

TOTAL	9
MALE	9
FEMALE	0